
From: ME Search Committee <mesearchcommittee@sao20.org>  
Sent: Thursday, August 11, 2022 3:59 PM 
To: Prummell, William <wprummell@ccsofl.net>; Chief Pamela Davis <pdavis@cityofpuntagordafl.com>; Hon. Ken 
Roberson <ken@robersonfh.com>; Dr. Joseph Ravid <doc@gulfviewmedical.com>; kathleens@pd20.org; BARBARA 
WOLF <barbaracwolf@aol.com>; Comm. Chris Constance <chris.constance@charlottecountyfl.gov>; Fox, Amira D. 
<afox@SAO20.org> 
Cc: Montecalvo, Richard J. <rmontecalvo@SAO20.org>; Syoen, Samantha A. <ssyoen@SAO20.org>; Purdy, J S. 
<JPurdy@SAO20.org>; Doolity, Shannon L. <sdoolity@SAO20.org> 
Subject: FW: Chief ME 
 
https://sao20.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/Keng-CV-2022-07.pdf 
 
 
Please find attached an email and CV from Dr. Su for your review.   He has been advised he must submit an 
application and other requested documents to be considered.   I will let you know if we receive a completed 
application from him.   
 
PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS EMAIL. 
 
Amira 
 

 

 

 

  

P:  

www.sao20.org  

 

 
 
From: KENNY SU <kengsu@gmail.com>  
Sent: Thursday, August 4, 2022 1:41 PM 
To: ME Search Committee <mesearchcommittee@sao20.org> 
Subject: Chief ME 
 
Hi,  
 
I am interested in applying for the Chief ME.  Regarding the "public-private partnership", can you explain more on 
that?  I thought it was a public service job.  My CV is attached.  Thanks. 
 
Kenny Su, Forensic Pathologist / Neuropathologist 
Sacramento, CA 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click on links or open attachments unless 
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.  
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